
All Bingley F S  R E B M P C A A B U W A B D T L B U P H T P S S Total

Harry Atkinson V60 49  -  - 48 49 42 - - 48 45 - 50 45 376

Mike Smith V50 44  - 49 47 44 - - - 47 41 - 47 39 358

Stephen Firth S 48  -  - 49 47 - - 47 - 42 - - 44 277

Andrew Jebb S - - - - - 47 50 49 50 49 - - - 245

Faye Firth L 43  -  -  - 42 - - 46 - 40 - 48 - 219

Sally Robinson LV40 42  - 48  - 41 40 - - - - - - - 171

Rob Jebb S - - - - - 50 - 50 - - 50 - - 150

Victoria Wilkinson L - - - - - 48 - 48 - - 49 - - 145

Peter Ellerton V60 47  -  -  - - 43 - - 49 - - - - 139

Mick Ford V60 46  -  -  - - - - - - - - 49 41 136

Ian Goodyear V60 - - - - 45 41 - - - - - - 42 128

Ian Holmes V40 - - - - - 49 - - - 50 - - - 99

Peter Jagan V60  -  -  - 50 46 - - - - - - - - 96

John Merrick V40  -  -  - - - - - - - 43 - - 43 86

Rick Gilchrist V40 41  - 44  - - - - - - - - - - 85

Bruce Duncan V60 45  -  -  - - - - - - - - - 38 83

Rhys North V50 - - - - 43 - - - - - - - 37 80

Ged Callan S 50  -  -  - - - - - - - - - - 50

Lee Athersmith S - - - - 50 - - - - - - - - 50

Neil Barratt V50  -  - 50  - - - - - - - - - - 50

Andy Nicoll V40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 50

Andy Gibbon S - - - - - - - - - - - - 49 49

Mark Latham V50 - - - - 48 - - - - - - - - 48

Paul Mitchell V50  -  -  - - - - - - - 48 - - - 48

Martin Peace V40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 48 48

Rebecca Whelan LV50  -  - 47  - - - - - - - - - - 47

John Parkin S  -  -  - - - - - - - 47 - - - 47

Dave Stephenson V50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 47 47

Steve Fry V50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 46 46

Paul Whelan V40  -  - 46  - - - - - - - - - - 46

Richard Thackray V40 - - - - - 46 - - - - - - - 46

Willam Duggan V40  -  -  - - - - - - - 46 - - - 46

Aly Raw LV50 - - - - - 45 - - - - - - - 45

Kerry Gilchrist LV40  -  - 45  - - - - - - - - - - 45

Ruth Whitehead LV40 - - - - - 44 - - - - - - - 44

David Weatherhead V60  -  -  - - - - - - - 44 - - - 44

Rebbeca Holmes L - - - - - - - - - - - - 40 40

Malcolm Roberts V70  -  -  - - - - - - - 39 - - - 39

Katie Phillips L - - - - - - - - - - - - 36 36

Eva Watson LV40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 35 35



Ladies F S  R E B M P C A A B U W A B D T L B U P H T P S S Total

Faye Firth L 20  -  -  - 20 - - 19 - 20 - 20 - 99

Sally Robinson LV40 19  - 20  - 19 17 - - - - - - - 75

Victoria Wilkinson L - - - - - 20 - 20 - - 20 - - 60

Rebbeca Holmes L - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 20

Aly Raw LV50 - - - - - 19 - - - - - - - 19

Rebecca Whelan LV50  -  - 19  - - - - - - - - - - 19

Katie Phillips L - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 19

Eva Watson LV40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 18 18

Ruth Whitehead LV40 - - - - - 18 - - - - - - - 18

Kerry Gilchrist LV40  -  - 18  - - - - - - - - - - 18

V40 F S  R E B M P C A A B U W A B D T L B U P H T P S S Total

Ian Holmes V40 - - - - - 20 - - - 20 - - - 40

Rick Gilchrist V40 20  - 19  - - - - - - - - - 39

John Merrick V40  -  -  - - - - - - - 18 - - 18 36

Andy Nicoll V40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 20

Paul Whelan V40  -  - 20  - - - - - - - - - 20

Martin Peace V40 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 19

William Duggan V40  -  -  - - - - - - - 19 - - - 19

Richard Thackray V40 - - - - - 19 - - - - - - 19

Over 50 F S  R E B M P C A A B U W A B D T L B U P H T P S S Total

Harry Atkinson V60 20  -  - 19 20 19 - - 19 19 - 20 18 154

Mike Smith V50 16  - 19 18 16 - - - 18 17 - 18 - 122

Peter Ellerton V60 19  -  -  - - 20 - - 20 - - - - 59

Mick Ford V60 18  -  -  - - - - - - - - 19 16 53

Ian Goodyear V60  -  -  - - 17 18 - - - - - - 17 52

Peter Jagan V60  -  -  - 20 18 - - - - - - - - 38

Bruce Duncan V60 17  -  -  - - - - - - - - - 15 32

Rhys North V50  -  -  - - 15 - - - - - - - 14 29

Neil Barratt V50  -  - 20  - - - - - - - - - - 20

Paul Mitchell V50 - - - - - - - - - 20 - - - 20

Dave Stephenson V50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 20 20

Mark Latham V50  -  -  - - 19 - - - - - - - - 19

Steve Fry V50 - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 19

David Weatherhead V60  -  -  - - - - - - - 18 - - - 18

Malcolm Roberts V70  -  -  - - - - - - - 16 - - - 16


